Acting Chairman's Schedule

March 2022
Tuesday March 1, 2022
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/Mike Gibson, Director, Program

Direction Section, Supervision &
Regulation, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

4:00 PM Meeting w/Emanuel Cleaver, Chair, House
Committee on Financial Services
Subcommittee on Housing, Community
Development, and Insurance

Wednesday, March 2, 2022

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/Michael Hsu,

Acting Comptroller of the Currency, Office
of the Comptroller of the Currency (OCC)

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman,
National Credit Union Administration
(NCUA)
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/Senator Elizabeth Warren

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff



Thursday, March 3, 2022

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, March 4, 2022

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Monday, March 7, 2022

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/American Bankers Association,
Ohio Bankers League

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sir Jon Cunliffe, Deputy
Governor, Financial Stability, Bank of

England (BoE)

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 8, 2022
7:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/Zixta Martinez, Deputy Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/Michael Hsu
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Senator Chris Van Hollen

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Steering Committee,
Financial Stability Board (FSB)

Audit Committee Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Principals Committee of the
Interagency Task Force on Property
Appraisal and Valuation Equity

Meeting w/Adrianne Harris, Superintendent,
New York State Department of Financial

Services

Meeting w/Senator Jon Tester



Wednesday, March 9, 2022

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, March 10, 2022

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/ Urban Angehrn, CEO, Swiss
Financial Market Supervisory Authority

(FINMA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Remarks: 11" FDIC Consumer Research
Symposium

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Community Development
Bankers Association



Friday, March 11, 2022

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, March 14, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Alden McDonald, Jr.,
President & CEO, Liberty Bank & Trust
Company

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William H. Rogers, Jr.,
Chairman & CEO, Truist Financial
Corporation

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Anthony Reardon, National
President and Dina Ruden, Director,
Strategic Planning and Member
Engagement, National Treasury Employees
Union

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEOQO, NeighborWorks America (NWA)

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA



4:00 PM

Tuesday, March 15, 2022

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Thursday, March 17, 2022

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
Interagency Principals Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Eva Hupkes, Head of Regulatory
and Supervisory Policies, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Sasha Mills, Executive Director,
Resolution Directorate, BoE

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Congressman Jim Himes

Meeting w/Congressman Al Green



3:30 PM

Friday, March 18, 2022

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, March 21, 2022

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

Meeting w/Senator Mark Warner

Meeting w/Congressman Ed Perlmutter
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Graham Steele, Assistant
Secretary for Financial Institutions, U.S.
Department of the Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Steven Rothstein, Managing
Director, Kelsey Condon, Manager, Banking
Financial Regulation, Vladimir Proafio,
Associate, Financial Regulation, and Isabel
Munilla, Director, U.S. Financial
Regulation, Ceres Accelerator for
Sustainable Capital Markets

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Resolution Steering Group
(ReSG) and Co-Chairs, Cross-border Crisis
Management Group (CBCM) for Financial
Market Infrastructures, FSB

Meeting w/Bostjan Jazbec, Director,
Resolution Planning and Decisions, Single
Resolution Board of the European Banking
Union and Chair, CBCM, FSB

Federal Financial Institutions Examination
Council Principals meeting

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Thursday, March 24, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM

2:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

Friday, March 25, 2022
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Leo Salom, President & CEO,
TD Bank

Meeting w/Marietta Rodriguez, President &
CEO, NWA

Meeting Rupert Schaefer, Member of the
Executive Board, Recovery & Resolution
Division, FINMA and Member of the ReSG,
FSB

Meeting w/staff

NeighborWorks Executive Symposium
Board of Directors Panel

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

NeighborWorks Executive Symposium
Awards Ceremony

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Grovetta Gardineer, Senior
Deputy Comptroller for Bank Supervision
Policy, OCC

Meeting w/Manfred Heeman,
Director-Genera, Policy Issues, Resolution,
Bundesanstalt fiir
Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht

and Member, ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/Leonard Flink, Head of
Department, Resolution (Insurance and



9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, March 28, 2022

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

8:00 AM

Central Counterparties), De Nederlandsche
Bank and Chair, CBCM for Insurance and
Member, ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Bostjan Jazbec, Chair, CBCM
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Congressman Bill Foster
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Todd Harper, Chairman, NCUA
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman,
Secura/Isaac Group



9:00 AM

10:30 AM

2:30 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

7:30 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, March 31, 2022

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Conversation w/Conference of State Bank
Supervisors Fly-In

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Michael Hsu, Acting
Comptroller of the Currency, OCC
Meeting w/ReSG, FSB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, CFPB
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/John Dugan, Chair, Citigroup,
Inc. and Jane Fraser, CEO, Citi

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



